g

()

CNEMEN
CHAMPIDMNE CUPF
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European Women Champions Cup, WOMEN

ROUND ROBIN GAME 9

Vallentuna Ishall

Spectators  Referee
27 HOVE Aina (NOR)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS
1 1:0 3:10
2 1:1 3:10
3 3.0 4:14
TOT 5:1 10:34

11:3
11:4
17:4
39:11

GAME SUMMARY
SUN03FEB 2008  START TIME 11:30  END TIME 13:38

AIS - LUG 5-1 (1-0, 1-1, 3-0)

Linesmen
ARAZIMOVA Zuzana (CZE), FLOEDEN Annika (SWE)

PIM

4:4 02:
0:12 10:
0:4 00:
4:20 13:

TPP PPG SHG
00 : 02:00 0:0 0:0
43 :00:00 1:0 0:0
27 : 00:00 1.0 0:0
10 : 02:00 2:0 0:0

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

ET/Res Team Type
GK 00:00 AlS
GK 00:00 LUG
Penalty 02:23 04:23 AlS 2min
Goal 10:27 1:0 AIS EQ
Penalty 13:45 15:45 LUG 2min.
Penalty 13:57 15:57 AlS 2min.
Penalty 13:57 15:57 LUG 2min.
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type
Penalty 21:08 23:08 LUG 2min.
Penalty 23:49 25:49 LUG 2min.
Penalty 25:43 26:32 LUG 2min.
Goal 26:32 2:0 AIS PP1
Penalty 29:37 31:37 LUG 2min.
Penalty 31:49 33:49 LUG 2min.
Penalty 34:35 36:35 LUG 2min.
Goal 36:54 2:1 LUG EQ
3rd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type
Penalty 46:45 47:02 LUG 2min.
Goal 47:02 31 AIS PP1
Goal 49:43 4:1 AlS EQ
Goal 54:09 5:1 AIS EQ
Penalty 59:50 60:00 LUG 2min.
GK 60:00 AlS
GK 60:00 LUG
Goalkeeper Records
Team : AIS - AISULU Almaty

No. Name

20 OBYDENNOVA Darya

20 OBYDENNOVA

D - Goalkeeper in

39 MULLERJ - Goalkeeper in
33 NAZYROVAV - Tripping
11 TUKHTIYEVA Z @ Onlce AIS 20 7 9101116
LUG 39 210212244
44 BALLARDINI E - Hooking
3 BABUSHKINA A - Roughing
79 McLEOD F - Cross-Checking
No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
79 McLEOD F - Roughing
24 MEYERB - Interference
79 MCcLEOD F - Cross-Checking
10 SHTELMAISTER T @ Onlce AIS 20 7 9101116
LUG 39 2447079
9 KUNZLER - Women
Body-Checking
2 BOURGETTE D - Holding
24 MEYER B - Women
Body-Checking
24 MEYERB (1) 79 McLEOD F Onlce AIS 20 5 7 91121
21 MISIKOWETZ K LUG 392122244479
No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
79 McLEOD F - Tripping
17 KRYUKOVA O (@2 9 POTAPOVAO Onlce AIS 20 5 9101117
10 SHTELMAISTER LUG 39 2 6 970
T
10 SHTELMAISTER T (©)] Onlice AIS 201011213377
LUG 39 624447079
9 POTAPOVA O (3 11 TUKHTIYEVAZ Onlce AIS 20 5 7 91121
LUG 39 624447079
21 MISIKOWETZ K - Interference
20 OBYDENNOVA D - Goalkeeper
out
39 MULLER J - Goalkeeper out
Team : LUG - HC Lugano
SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
11 10 60:00 39 MULLER Jessica 39 34 60:00
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1 KOSSENKO Anna

Game Statistics
Team : AIS (red)

Shots on Goal

No Pos
3F
5D
17F
21D
33F

7F
9F
10D
11F
16D

19F
24D
T7TF

14F
18D
28 F
1GK
20 GK

TOTALS

Name

BABUSHKINA Alexandra
SHU Galina

KRYUKOVA Olga
SAZONOVA Viktoriya
NAZYROVA Vera

IBRAGIMOVA Lyubov
POTAPOVA Olga
SHTELMAISTER Tatyana
TUKHTIYEVA Zarina
KONYSHEVA Olga

SVIRIDOVA Larissa
SUPRUN Albina
VASSINA Svetlana

NURGALIYEVA Galiya
CHERNUKHINA Yuliya
FUX Alena
KOSSENKO Anna
OBYDENNOVA Darya

Team : LUG (yellow)

No Pos
2D
6 F
9D
11F
14 F

10D
15F
21F
22F
44D

24 F
27F
70F
79D
1GK

39 GK
TOTALS

Head Coach

Name

BOURGETTE Danielle
ROSSINELLI Silvia
KUNZLE Ruth
SCHNEIDER Nicole
REZZONICO Alessia

BUSER Nathalie
WERNER Ann-Katrin
MISIKOWETZ Kira
MULLER Iris
BALLARDINI Elisa

MEYER Bettina
CELIO Jessica
GYSELER Stephanie
McLEOD Fiona
GIOVANNINI Maruska

MULLER Jessica

: ANGELITTI Tommaso

1 GIOVANNINI Maruska

G A PIM
0 0 2
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 2
0 0 0
1 1 0
2 1 0
1 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
5 3 4
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Shots on Goal

2
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o

3 OT Tot +/-

0 1
2 6 0
2 3 0
4 6 +1
1 2 +1
0 1 +1
3 3 +1
3 8 +2
1 5 +2
0 1 +1
0 1 0
0 1 0
1 1 +1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0 0

17 39

3 OT Tot +-
1 2 -1
0 0o -2
0 2 0
0 0 o
0 0 o
0 1A
0 0 o
1 10
0 0 o
0 0o -2
0 1A
0 0 o
2 4 2
0 0 -1

0 0

0

11
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LEGEND

A Assists D
EQ Equal strength F
GA Goal against GF
GWG Game winning goal GWS
oT Overtime Pen
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2
PTS Points SH1
SOG  Shots on goal SVS
TPP Time on power play W

Defence

Forward

Goals for

Game winning shots
Penalty

Power play - 2 players
Shorthanded - 1 player
Saves

Number of games won

ET/Res
©)

GK

L

PIM
PPG
SH2

T

+/-

Penalty end time/Result of game ENG
Number of goals in tournament G
Goalkeeper GP
Number of games lost No
Penalties in minutes Pos
Power play goals PS
Shorthanded - 2 players SHG
Number of games tied Tot

Net result of positive and negative participation

Empty net goal
Goals

Games played
Jersey number
Position

Penalty shot
Shorthanded goals
Total
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